Toskana
Artikelnr.
10115-01
10115-02
10115-03
10115-04
10115-05
10115-06
10115-07
10115-08
Toskana
Artikelnr.
10102-01
10102-02
10102-03
10102-04
10102-05
10102-06
10102-07
10102-08
10102-09
10102-10
10102-11
10102-12
10102-13
10102-14
10102-15
Toskana
Artikelnr.
10101-01
10101-02
10101-03
10101-04
10101-05
10101-06
10101-07
10101-08
10101-09
10101-10
10101-11
Toskana
Artikelnr.
10178-01
10178-02
10178-03
10178-04

Luca Brunelli, Montalcino
Bezeichnung

Brunello di Montalcino, Luca Brunelli

Rosso di Montalcino, Luca Brunelli

Pogio Apricale IGT, Luca Brunelli

Brunello, 375 ml Luca Brunelli

Chianti DOCG Podere Donna Nera

IGT Martoccia Chianti, Brunelli

Brunello di Montalcino,Riserva

Toscana IGT Rosso

La Castellina in Castellina in Chianti
Bezeichnung

Maremma Toscana DOC LAureo di Poggio alla Buca

Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva Squarcialupi

Chianti Classico DOCG Squarcialupi

IGT Toscana REALE , 100% Merlot

Chianti Classico DOCG Tommaso Bojola

Rosso - ausverkauft

IGT Toscano Rosso, Sangiovese, Colorino

Chianti Classico DOCG fiaschetto

Chianti Classico DOCG fiasco

Chianti Classico DOCG , Doppia Magnum

Chianti Classico DOCG , Magnum 1,5 |

Maremma Toscana DOC, Il Nero di Poggio alla Buca

Rosso Sangiovese Bag in Box 5 |

Chianti Classico DOCG Gran Selzione Squarcialupi

Chianti Classico DOCG 2011 Riserva Tommaso Bojola

Castello di Verrazzano, Greve in Chianti
Bezeichnung

Sassello Supertuscan - wird nicht mehr produziert-

Particulare Supertuscan, Greve

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico DOCG

Verrazzano Rosso IGT

Verrazzano RED

Chianti Classico Magnum in Holzbox

Chianti Classico 375 ml

Chianti Classico Riserva 375 ml

Rosso Toscano, 3 |

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Sassello

Il Palagio, Valdarno/Florenz (Weine von Sting)
Bezeichnung

Message in a bottle, Il Palagio/Sting

When we dance, DOCG, Il Palagio/Sting

Sister Moon, Il Palagio/Sting

Casino delle Vie, Il Palagio/Sting

Preis 1
31,50
14,50

ausverk.
0,00
9,80
21,00
75,00
10,80

Preis 1
24,50
21,50
12,90
19,90
14,50

0,00

8,00

9,90
16,00
38,50
20,50
28,00
20,00
26,00
40,50

Preis 1

0,00
46,00
26,50
14,50

8,50
28,00
39,50

9,50
13,00
35,00
39,00

Preis 1
12,50
11,95
39,00
22,50



Toskana
Artikelnr.
10175-001
10175-01
10175-02
10175-03
10175-04
10175-05
10175-06
Toskana
Artikelnr.
10135-01
10135-02
10135-03
10135-04
10135-07
10135-08
10135-09
10135-10
10135-11
Toskana
Artikelnr.
10174-01
10174-02
10174-03
10174-04
10174-05
10174-06
10174-07
10174-010
Toskana
Artikelnr.
10114-01
10114-02
10114-03
10114-04
10114-05
10114-06
Toskana
Artikelnr.
10106-01
10106-02
10106-03
10106-04
10106-05
10106-06
10106-07
Toskana
Artikelnr.
10108-01

La Caneta, | Mori in Lastra a Signa /Florenz
Bezeichnung
Chianti DOCG, | Mori 375 ml
Chianti DOCG, | Mori
Chianti DOCG Riserva, | Mori
Moresco Toscana IGT, | Mori
Canneta Brunello DOCG, | Mori
Maremma Toscana, Sangiovese
Rosso di Montalcino, DOC
Castello di Radda/ Radda Toskana
Bezeichnung
Chianti Classico DOCG, Castello di Radda
Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG
Chianti Classico Poggio Selvale
Classico Poggio Selvale 375 ml
"GUSS" Supertuscan IGT, 100% Merlot
Fortemasso Barbera d’Alba DOC
Fortemasso Langhe Nebbiolo DOC
Granbruno Castello di Radda, Toscana IGT
Chianti Classico DOCG Gran Selezione, Radda
Poggio alla Sala, Toskana
Bezeichnung
Rosso di Montepulciano DOCG
Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG Poggio alla Sala
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva DOCG
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Parceto DOCG
Chianti Rufina DOCG
Rosso di Toscano IGT | Veroni
Morelllino di Scansano DOCG
Fattora Le Sorgenti, Bagno a Ripoli/Florenz
Bezeichnung
Gaiaccia IGT
Respiro, Chianti Colli Fiorentini DOCG
Scirus Toscana IGT
Toscana Rosso IGT, 5 | Bag in Box, Sangiovese
Rosso, 5 | Le Sorgenti Bag in Box, Capern.S
Toscana Rosso IGT Codarossa, Malbec
Villa Sant Anna in Montepulciano
Bezeichnung
Poldo Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG
Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG
Rosso di Montepulciano DOCG
Vino Nobile Magnum 1,5 |, in Holzbox
Poldo Vino Nobile Magnum 1,5 |
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 375 ml
Colle Verde, Matraja/Lucca
Bezeichnung
Nero della Spinosa IGT, Colle Verde

Preis 1

ausverk.
6,50
11,00
ausverk.
28,00
ausverk.
12,00

Preis 1
13,50
20,50

9,80

5,50
35,00
16,50
14,90
12,00
42,00

Preis 1

11,30 €
9,80
15,50
21,90
29,90
14,90
11,60
11,90

Preis 1
22,00
11,00
31,00
26,00
27,50
15,00

Preis 1
32,00
18,00
10,50
14,00
38,00
69,00

9,80

Preis 1
25,00



10108-02
10108-03

Toskana
Artikelnr.
10116-01
10116-02
10116-03
10116-04

Toskana
Artikelnr.
10104-01
10104-02
10104-03

Toskana
Artikelnr.
10112-02
10112-04
10112-05
10112-06
10112-07

Maremma/Toskana

Artikelnr.
10177-01
10177-02
10177-03

Abruzzen
Artikelnr.
10171-18

Apulien
Artikelnr.
10174-11
10174-13
10174-14
10171-10
10171-11

Emilia Romagna
10171-05

Friaul

Artikelnr.
10176-01
10176-02
10176-03

Terre di Matraja, Rosso DOC
Brania delle Ghiandaie Rosso DOC

Tenuta Lenzinzi, Gragnano/Capanori/Lucca
Bezeichnung

Syrah IGT Colline Lucchesi

Merlot Colline Lucchesi

Pogio de Paoli, Rosso IGT Colline Lucchesi

Insieme, Rosso Toscana IGT

Capezzana, Carmignano/Toskana
Bezeichnung

Barco Reale DOC Carmignano

Barco Reale DOC 375 ml Carmignano

Monna Nera Rosso, Capezzana

Badia a Coltibuono + Coltibuono/Gaiole
Bezeichnung

Cancelli Rosso Toscana IGT

Chianti Classico DOCG, BIO

Chianti Classico Cultus Boni, BIO

Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, BIO

Sangioveto IGT Toscana, BIO

Argentiera Bolgheri

Bezeichnung
Argentiera DOC Bolgheri Superiore
Villa Donoratico DOC Bolgheri red
Poggio ai Ginepri DOC Bolgheri red

Colefrisio
Bezeichnung
Montepulciano d”Abruzzo DOC

Bezeichnung
Primitivo di Manduria DOC
Salento Rosso IGT Puglia
Negroamaro Salento IGP
Primitivo Salento Rosso IGT
Primitivo S. Stefano, Salento Rosso IGT

Lambrusco Grasparossa di Castelvetro DOC

Valpanera

Bezeichnung
Rosso di Valpanera, IGT
Refosco d.PR. Superiore DOC, Friaul
ALMA DOC, Aquileia, Friaul

11,50
22,00

Preis 1
24,00 €
12,50 €
20,00 €
14,00 €

Preis 1
13,50
0,00
7,90

Preis 1
7,50
15,50
24,00
28,00
49,00

Preis 1
66,00
23,00
14,00

Preis 1
8,10

Preis 1
10,90
7,50
9,10
12,50
7,00

5,90

Preis 1
9,50
13,30
19,50



10176-04
10176-05
10176-05

Gardasee
10171-04
Gardasee
Artikelnr.
10172-01
10172-02
10172-03
10172-04
10172-05

Piemont
10174-020
10174-021
10174-022
10174-023
10171-21

Sizilien
10171-02

Veneto / Trentino
10171-22
10171-19
10171-07
10171-08
10171-09
10171-16
10171-17
10171-20

Refosoco IGT 5 | Bag-in-Box
Cabernet IGT 5 | Bag-in-Box
Cabernet IGT 5 | Bag-in-Box

Cantina Custoza

Bardolino Classico DOC, Cantina di Custoza

Valtenesi / Az. Agr. Sergio Delai
Bezeichnung

Garda Bresciano Groppello Mogri

Garda Bresciano IGT Fronsaga Rosso

Benaco Brescia TreVigne Rosso IGT

Benaco Brescia Sovenigo Marzemino IGT

Garda Bresciano Rosso Terraantica DOC

Mauro Molina + Giacomo Fenocchio
Barolo Mauro Molino DOCG, 750 ml
Barolo Vigna Gancia DOCG, 750 ml
Barolo Gallinotto DOCG, 750 ml
Barolo Vigna la Volta DOCG, 750 ml

Barolo DOCG, Annata, Az. Agr. Giacomo Fenochhio

Nero d’avola IGP, Sizilien

Corvina Garda Val dei Molina DOC
Carlo V Rosso Veneto IGT

Merlot Vincenza DOC, Torre dei Vescovi
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG
Valpolicella Ripasso DOC Ducale
Valpolicella DOC, Val dei Molini

Merlot IGT Veronese 5 | BiB

Varietali, Marzemino DOCG Trentino

22,00
20,00
20,00

6,90

Preis 1
9,50
16,50
10,50
9,50
9,50

31,00
45,00
37,00
31,00
29,70

7,90

8,00
13,60
6,90
32,00
10,50
8,00
17,90
8,20



